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RIGGING
Prepare your structure for Lifting and 
Hanging
•	 Rigging Lifting Mounts
•	 LED Panel Rigging Accessories

Secure and Stabilize Your Structure
•	 Cable Brackets
•	 Gusset Bracing 
•	 Beam Clamps

Towing Accessories
•	 Pintle Hooks
•	 Pintle Rings
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3”x 6” Rigging 
Mounts

MT-RG-RM-03-06-LDP-C MT-RG-RM-03-06-TEE-H

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 20- Powder Coated Semi Gloss Black
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Recommended 
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tools Tool Kit 1

Part # Description Weight Capacity
MT-RG-RM-03-06-LDP-C 1.40lbs (0.64Kg) 2,800lbs (1,270kg)
MT-RG-RM-03-06-TEE-H 2.00 lbs (0.91 Kg) 2,800lbs (1,270kg)

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Made To 
Order

Compatible
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Tee 
Rigging Mounts

MT-RG-RM-06-06-TEE-H

MT-RG-RM-06-12-TEE-H

Part # Description Size Weight Capacity
MT-RG-RM-06-06-TEE-H

6” x 6” Tee Rigging Mount
5.75” x 5.75” x 3.50”

(146.05mm x 146.05mm x 88.90mm)
6.85lbs
(3.11kg)

5,000lbs
(2,268kg)

MT-RG-RM-06-12-TEE-H
6” x 12” Tee Rigging Mount

11.75” x 5.75” x 3.50”
(298.45mm x 146.05mm x 88.90mm)

12.05lbs
(5.46kg)

5,000lbs
(2,268kg)

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 10- Zinc Clear
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Hole Sizes 11/16” (17.46mm) | 1.06” (25.40mm)
Recommended 
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Made To 
Order

Compatible
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Vertical
Rigging Mounts

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 10 - Zinc Clear
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Size 16” x 6” x .50” (406.40mm x 152.40mm x 12.70mm)
Weight 10.8lbs (4.90kg)
Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)  1” (25.40mm)
Recommended 
Hardware

5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt | 5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer |  5/8”-11 Thread, Gra-
de 8 Hex Nut | (M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Bolt | M16, Class 10.9 Washer| M16 x 2 
Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1
Capacity 5,000lbs (2,268kg)

MT-RG-RM-06-16-FLT-V

MT-RG-RM-06-10-FLT-V

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Made To 
Order

Compatible
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Gusset Brace
Mount

MT-RG-RM-GB-12-12-UN-03

MT-RG-RM-GB-06-12-UN-03

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 20- Powder Coated Semi Gloss Black
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Bolt Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Recommended
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Made To 
Order

Part # Description Weight
MT-RG-RM-GB-12-12-UN-03 23.65lbs

(10.73kg)
MT-RG-RM-GB-06-12-UN-03 10.80lbs

(4.90kg)

Compatible



RG

2025-02

EX

JH

PA

HG

MO

AC

HW

TK

MH

GL

FT

RI
G

G
IN

G

U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

PL
.6

9
17

.4
6

 
4.

50
11

4.
30

 

 
11

.5
0

29
2.

10
 

 
5.

50
13

9.
70

 

.6
9

17
.4

6

 
3.

00
76

.2
0

 

 
9.

00
22

8.
60

 

 
6.

00
15

2.
40

 

.6
9

17
.4

6

 
6.

50
16

5.
10

 

 
11

.2
5

28
5.

75
 

.6
9

17
.4

6

 
11

.2
5

28
5.

75
  

9.
00

22
8.

60
 

 
1.

50
38

.1
0

 

 
3.

06
77

.7
9

 

 
3.

06
77

.7
9

 

B

A

D
ET

A
IL

 A
SC

A
LE

 1
 : 

7

5/
8"

-1
1 

X 
4.

5"
 G

RA
D

E 
8

HE
X 

BO
LT

 S
ET

D
ET

A
IL

 B
SC

A
LE

 1
 : 

7

M
T-
RG

-R
M
-G

B-
06
-1
2-
UN

-0
3

M
T-
RG

-R
M
-G

B-
12
-1
2-
UN

-0
3

5/
8"

-1
1 

X 
4.

5"
 G

RA
D

E 
8 

HE
X 

BO
LT

 S
ET

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
:

RE
VI

SI
O

N
: A

PA
RT

 N
UM

BE
R:

PR
EC

IS
IO

N
 L

EV
EL

 : 
M

ED
 - 

±.
06

  [
1.

59
]

BR
A

C
KE

T 
[ ]

 D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 M
M

2/
22

/2
02

4

M
T-

RG
-R

M
-G

B-
XX

-X
X-

UN
-0

3

3"
 G

US
SE

T 
BR

A
C

E 
M

O
UN

T



RG

2025-02

EX

JH

PA

HG

MO

AC

HW

TK

MH

GL

FT

RI
G

G
IN

G

U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

PL

Universal Mount 
Assembly

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 25- Powder Coated Silver
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Weight 32.30lbs (14.65kg)
Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm) | 1.03” - Fits 1.0” Pin (26.162mm Fits 25.4mm Pin)
Recommended
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

MT-RG-UM-A-12-06-14-01-AS

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Made To 
Order

Compatible
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Slotted Extrusion 
Rigging Mount

MT-RG-RM-03-06-UHO-128-H

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel

Standard Finish 21- Powder Coated Flat Black
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Weight 3.65lbs (1.66kg)
Capacity 552lbs (250.84kg)
Recommended
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1
Pro Tips For creating a curved video wall with straight beam segments.

Made To 
Order

In Stock Serialized & 
Traceable

Compatible
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Beam Clamp Assembly

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 10- Zinc Clear
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Weight 9.25lbs (4.20kg) per/assembly
Bolt Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Capacity 2,000lbs (907.18kgs) for a pair of 2
Recommended
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1 | Adjustable Wrench

MT-RG-BC-06-09-0050-128-H

Made To 
Order

CompatibleIn Stock Serialized & 
Traceable
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U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

PL

12” Pintle Hook Assembly

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 10- Zinc Clear
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Size 11.50” x 11.50” (292.10mm x 292.10mm)
Weight 29.20lbs (13.24kg)
Bolt Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Recommended
Hardware

See ModTruss Connection Guide

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

In Stock Made To 
Order

Serialized & 
Traceable

Compatible

MT-RG-TH-PH-12-0450-0325-0200-0644-AS
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U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

PL

6” Pintle Ring Assembly

MT-RG-TH-PR-06-0663-0600-0250-0653_AS

Standard Material A36 Low Carbon Steel
Standard Finish 10 Zinc Clear
Available Finish(es) 10-12 Zinc | 20-30 Powder Coated
Size 6.62” x 6.0” (168.03mm x 152.40mm)
Weight 22.10lbs (10.02kg)
Recommended
Hardware

5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Hex Nut | 5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer

Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1

In Stock Made To 
Order

Serialized & 
Traceable

Compatible



RG

2025-02

EX

JH

PA

HG

MO

AC

HW

TK

MH

GL

FT

RI
G

G
IN

G

U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

TR

PL

4.
50

11
4.

30

4.
50

11
4.

30
6.

00
15

2.
40

6.
62

16
8.

03

2.
50

63
.5

0

3.
88

98
.4

3
6.

63
16

8.
28

M
T-

RG
-T

H-
PR

-0
66

3-
06

00
-0

25
0-

06
53

M
T-

RG
-T

H-
PR

-P
L-

06
-0

45
0-

04
50

-0
05

0
4.

50
11

4.
30

4.
50

11
4.

30

3.
00

76
.2

0

3.
00

76
.2

0

PA
RT

 N
UM

BE
R

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
Q

TY
.

M
T-

RG
-T

H-
PR

-0
66

3-
06

00
-0

25
0-

06
53

PI
N

TL
E 

RI
N

G
1

M
T-

RG
-T

H-
PR

-P
L-

06
-0

45
0-

04
50

-0
05

0
6"

 P
IN

TL
E 

RI
N

G
 P

LA
TE

1

5/
8"

-1
1 

X 
2.

5"
 Z

IN
C

 P
LA

TE
D

 F
LA

T 
HE

A
D

 
SL

EW
IN

G
 R

IN
G

 T
O

 M
O

UN
TIN

G
 P

LA
TE

8

5/
8"

 G
RA

D
E 

8 
SA

E 
W

A
SH

ER
RI

N
G

 T
O

 P
LA

TE
 H

A
RD

W
A

RE
4

5/
8"

-1
1 

G
RA

D
E 

8 
N

YL
O

C
 H

EX
 N

UT
RI

N
G

 T
O

 P
LA

TE
 H

A
RD

W
A

RE
4

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
:

RE
VI

SI
O

N
: A

PA
RT

 N
UM

BE
R:

PR
EC

IS
IO

N
 L

EV
EL

 : 
M

ED
 - 

±.
06

  [
1.

59
]

BR
A

C
KE

T 
[ ]

 D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 M
M

7/
29

/2
02

4

M
T-

RG
-T

H-
PR

-0
6-

06
63

-0
60

0-
02

50
-0

65
3-
A
S

6"
 P

IN
TL

E 
RI

N
G

 A
SS

EM
BL

Y


